
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 MARCH, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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R/E

13

10

11

R/E

16

R/E

R/E

R/E

VISIONS

COME AWAY WITH ME

SWIMMING IN UNCERTAINTY

ULTIMATE SINATRA

LA LA LAND

KIND OF BLUE

TENDER HEART

IT'S TIME

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

BLACK CLASSICAL MUSIC

COWBOY BEBOP: SONGS FOR THE COSMIC SOFA

CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME

BITCHES BREW

THE ESSENTIAL

DELTA KREAM

BLUE TRAIN

THE BLUESFEST STUDIO SESSIONS

THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL

THE QUEEN OF SOUL: THE ATLANTIC RECORDINGS

Norah Jones

Norah Jones

Hussy Hicks

Frank Sinatra

Soundtrack

Miles Davis

Mia Dyson

Michael Buble

Fleetwood Mac

Yussef Dayes

Seatbelts

Norah Jones

Miles Davis

Fleetwood Mac

The Black Keys

John Coltrane

Ash Grunwald

Buddy Guy

Aretha Franklin

BNO/UMA

BNO/UMA

IND

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

COL/SME

MGM

RPS/WAR

SME

ADA/WAR

MIL/SME

EMI

COL/SME

SME

NONE/WAR

BNO/UMA

DG1/MGM

SVT/SME

WAR
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1

3

1

3

2

8

5

2

3

1

4

1

1

1
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678

3

432

217

910

4

815

205

27

4

81

205

116

77

229

8

76

75

5867149

5417472

HH012

4729205

B002562002

88697335522

BDR019

9362489462

88985493092

5054197622212

19658870761

0988542

88697751502

19075981502

7559791665

3771410

DGREC001

19075812472

8122713962
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