

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH.	AKIKE	Y <0	G> GOLD 35000 UNITS	(D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS	IW IHIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	II TIMES IN HP HI	GH POSITION
AR	IA.	JAZ	ZA	ND BLUES ALBUMS CHART		WEEK (	OMMEN	CING 25 MA	ARCH, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	3	28	1	BEWITCHED	Laufey			AWAL	LAULP003CD
2	1	2	1	VISIONS	Norah Jones			BNO/UMA	5867149
3	4	678	1	COME AWAY WITH ME	Norah Jones		<p>11</p>	BNO/UMA	5417472
4	2	3	1	SWIMMING IN UNCERTAINTY	Hussy Hicks			IND	HH012
5	5	432	1	ULTIMATE SINATRA	Frank Sinatra			UNI/UMA	4729205
6	8	217	1	LA LA LAND	Soundtrack			INR/UMA	B002562002
7	6	910	1	KIND OF BLUE	Miles Davis		<p>2</p>	COL/SME	88697335522
8	7	4	3	TENDER HEART	Mia Dyson			MGM	BDR019
9	12	815	1	IT'S TIME	Michael Buble		<p>5</p>	RPS/WAR	9362489462
10	14	205	3	BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF	Fleetwood Mac			SME	88985493092
11	9	27	2	BLACK CLASSICAL MUSIC	Yussef Dayes			ADA/WAR	5054197622212
12	R/E	4	8	COWBOY BEBOP: SONGS FOR THE COSMIC SOFA	Seatbelts			MIL/SME	19658870761
13	13	81	5	CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME	Norah Jones			EMI	0988542
14	10	205	2	BITCHES BREW	Miles Davis			COL/SME	88697751502
15	11	116	3	THE ESSENTIAL	Fleetwood Mac			SME	19075981502
16	R/E	77	1	DELTA KREAM	The Black Keys			NONE/WAR	7559791665
17	16	229	4	BLUE TRAIN	John Coltrane			BNO/UMA	3771410
18	R/E	8	1	THE BLUESFEST STUDIO SESSIONS	Ash Grunwald			DG1/MGM	DGREC001
19	R/E	76	1	THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL	Buddy Guy			SVT/SME	19075812472
20	R/E	75	1	THE QUEEN OF SOUL: THE ATLANTIC RECORDINGS	Aretha Franklin		<g></g>	WAR	8122713962